L20000120547

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Ĉity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to 1 ming Officer.

Office Use Only



000343916150

2020 MAY - 6 PH 12: 59

20 HRY LC 0 112: 21



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL®2301 86.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date: May 05, 20	020	Account#. 12000000000
Name: KEN HOW	/ELL_	
Reference #:12	17461	
Entity Name:	RIVER MEDICA	L PHARMACY, LLC
✓ Articles of Incorporati	on/Authorization to	Transact Business
Amendment		
Change of Agent		ISSUES? CALL
Reinstatement		KEN:
✓ Conversion		518-213-0738
☐ Merger		
☐ Dissolution/Withdraw	al	
☐ Fictitious Name		
✓ Other	** GOOD STAN	IDING UPON FILING **
Authorized Amount:	\$155.00	
Signature:		

COVER LETTER

	Filing Sesion of C	ection orporations			
SUBJECT:	River Me	edical Pharmacy, LLC			
			ulting Florida Lim	ited Con	npany)
		· ·	_	-	d fees are submitted to convert an "Other coordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return	n all corre	espondence concernin	g this matter to:		
D. Lee Flahe	erty				
		(Contact Person)		_	
Bass, Berry	& Sims PL	.C			
		(Firm/Company)		_	
100 Peabody	y Place, S	uite 1300			
		(Address)		_	
Memphis, TN	N 38103				
	((City, State and Zip Code)		_	
lee.flaherty@)bassbern	y.com			
E-mail Ade	dress: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)		
For further i	informatio	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
D. Lee Flahe	erty		_at (543-5	5926
(Nam	ne of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Code	(Day	rtime Telephone Number)
		or the following amou a bank located in the		process	sed by this office must be payable in US
S150.00 Fi (\$25 for Convo & \$125 for Ar of Organizatio	ersion ticles	S155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing and Certified Co	-	☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
New Divi P.O.	ling Addi Filing Sosion of C Box 632 ahassee, I	ection orporations 7		New I Divisi The C	t Address: Filing Section ion of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045. Florida Statutes.

(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a	
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership	, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of	
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. e	ntity, the name of the country)
October 12, 2011	
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)	
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached	ed Articles of Organization:
River Medical Pharmacy, LLC	
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:	
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more	than 90 calendar days after
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	, this date will not be listed as the
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	atutes. g appraisal rights the amount to

Signed this 1	6th day of May	2020 .
	f Authorized Representative of L	
Signature of Printed Name	Authorized Representative: C: Stephen C. Vogt	Title: President
		Y: [See below for required signature(s)]
Signature	o: Stephen C. Vogt	
Printed Name	c: Stephen C. Vogt	Title: President
Signature: _		
Printed Name	e:	Title:
Signature: _		
Printed Name	e:	Title:
Signature: _		
Printed Name	e:	Title:
Signature: _	<u></u>	Title:
Printed Name	e:	Title:
Signature: _		Title:
Printed Nam	e:	Title:
	orporation: Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officers have not been selected, an	
	eneral Partnership or Limited Lia one General Partner.	bility Partnership:
	imited Partnership or Limited Lial f <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	bility Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of	an authorized person.	
Fees:		
Fees Certi	cles of Conversion: for Florida Articles of Organization ified Copy: ificate of Status:	\$25.00 n: \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
River Medical Pharmacy, LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabilit	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LEC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
376 Northlake Blvd.	376 Northlake Blvd.
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701	Altamonte Springs, FL 32701
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the respective of the res	tered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
Name	e
376 Northlake Blvd.	
Florida street address (P.O	P. Box NOT acceptable)
Altamonte Springs	FL ³²⁷⁰¹
City	Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as reg	o accept service of process for the above stated limited at this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as city. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S

(CONTINUED)

4	D	Т	ľ	~	1	Æ	T	v	
-	г		1	┖	ı	JD	ı	•	_

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	Di Maliat Di mana Halifana (m
AMBR	River Medical Pharmacy Holdings, Inc.
	376 Northlake Blvd.
	Altamonte Springs, FL 32701
MGR	Stephen C. Vogt, President
	376 Northlake Blvd.
	Altamonte Springs, FL 32701
M GR	H. Stephen Garner, Vice President
	376 Northlake Blvd.
	Altamonte Springs, FL 32701
(Use attachment if necessary)	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Stala	GA
	9.1
Si	/
	or an authorized representative of a member nee with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware the
any false information submitted in a do	ocument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felo
as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Stephen C. Vogt	
	Typed or printed name of signee
	· · · ·
	Filing Fees

S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)